JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL TRACK
NORTHERN LEAGUE

GIRLS TEAMS

RESULTS OF 1984 MEET

LONG JUMP
1 ANDREA STINSON ~  ALEXANDER 17t1n
2 DEE FAULKNER RANSON 15110%"
3 KIM THOMAS RANSON 1hv7n
I SHAVI STANTON KENNEDY 145"
5 JOSEPHINE YOUNG SEDGEFIELD  1412"
6 DAVETTE LAWRENCE ALEXANDER 13t10"
DISCUS
1 MEREDITH BARTON ~  SEDGEFIELD 8919in
2 EVELYN NEVENS COCHRANE g61n
3 KEIDY HARVEY KENNEDY 82114n
4 TRACEY GRISSOM RANSON 798 3/4n
5 CHRISTINA BEACHLEY SEDGEFIELD 781104"
6 AMY HARRINGTON ALEXANDER 73t10"
TEAMS SCORES

1  ALEXANDER 105

2 SEDGEFIELD 78

3  RANSON 71

L,  COCHRANE 50

5  KENNEDY L6

6  HAWTHORNE 39

7  EASTWAY 8

8  WILLIAMS 6

9  PIEDMONT 0

AT GARINGER HIGH TRACK MAY 9, 198
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NORTHEEN LEAGUE

100 METER DASH

VONDRA BROWN
TRISEA FOX
CANDI TUCK
CHERRI CANTEY
RHONDA CURE TON
PAM THOMAS

200 METER DASH

TRISH FOX

"ANDREA STINSON

TAMMY HOUSTON
VONDRA BHOWN
KATHYRN FERRARC
D' VOKNDIA ROSS

800 METER RUN

LORI G
ALISIA WALKER
TANYA RUSSELL
CHRISTINE JONES
MARY HURTIEAU
JEAN WHITE

400 METER RELAY

RANSON

HAWTHORNE
ALEXANDER
COCHRAKE
RANSON
COCHRANE
RANSON

ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
EASTWAY
HAN THORNE
SEDGEFIELD
COCHRANE

ALEXANDER
RANSON
HANTEORNE
SEDGEFIELD
RANSON

(CAMILLE STATEMAN-KIM THOMAS)
( DEE FAULKNER-SHERRI CANTEY)

COCHRANE
SEDGEFIELD
KENNEDY
HANTHORNE
ALEXANDER

800 METER MEDLEY RELAY

COCHRANE

(RENEE STROUSE-SYBIL SINGLETARY)

(MERIA PEGUES-LINDA ALSTIN)

KENNEDY
RANSON
SEDGEFIELD
ALEXANDER
HANTHORNE

GIRLS TEAMS

2¢36,7
2 840.0
2244 .6
2145,8
2:49,1
2:862,7

53,8

53.4
53.8
66,0
55.3
65,8

2:01.8

2302.5
2:04,.9
2:05.56
2¢08.7
2!710.6
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RESULT OF 1984 MEET

76 METER HURDLE

ANDREA STINSON
LISA McCAULEY
KATHYRN FERRARO
SHANNA BARRETT
LAUREN HANNAH
MARY FAILLIE

400 METER DASH
RHONDA ALEXANDER

BAVWNNE LITTLE
TRICIA FOX
VONDRA BROWN

DAVETTE LANERENCE

TAMY HOUSTON

1600 METER RUN
JULIE DAVIS

TRICIA MICHAEL
KATHY STOGNER
BABRINA HOWIE
HEATHER DAVIS
BETHANY BARRON

800 METER RELAY

COCHRANE

ALEXANDER
KENNEDY
SEDGEFIELD
RANSON
KENNEDY
HANTHORNE

SEDGEFIELD
KENNEDY
ALEXANDER
HARTHORNE
ALEXANDER
EASTWAY

ALEXANDER
SEDGEFIELD
WILLIAMS
ALEXANDER
RANSON
COCHRANE

(CANDI TUCK-DeVONDIA ROSS)

(SYBIL SINGLE TARY-RHONDA CURETON)

HAN THORNE
RANSON
KENNEDY
ALEXRNDER
EASTWAY

HIGH JUMP
STUART ELMORE
ANDREA STINSON
KATHYRN FERRARO
MARY FALLIE
LAUREN HANNAH
MARIA PEGUES

SHOT PUT
RACEY GRISSOM
MEREDI TH BAR TON
STEPHANIE KERR
EVELYN NIVENS
JOSEPHINE YOUNG
MARY FALLIE

SEDGEFIELD
ALEX ANDER
SEDGEFIELD
HAN THORNE
KENNEDY
COCHRANE

RANSON
SEDGEFIELD
ALEXANDER
COCHRANE
SEDGEFIELD
HAN THORNE

11.3
12.6
12.7
13,0
13.3
13.4

1 302.2
1302.8
1303.0
1¢03.6
1:04.0
1!07.4

5855.6
6:00,0
6!1500
6116.0
6:33.8
6339,0

1:61.8

1:56.0
1:66.7
11867.9
1s68.1
2:09.8

501%
6'1%®
419"
4'8%
4'8"
47"

29'10°%
27 10"
26'7"
26'8"
26'2™
25'10"



EVENT
LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP
SHOT PUT
DISCUS

75 METER HURDLE
100 METER DASH
1600 METER RUN
40O METER DASH
800 METER RELAY

800 METER RUN
4,00 METER RELAY

200 METER DASH

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL TRACK
NORTHERN LEAGUE
GIRLS TEAMS

RECORDS AFTER 198/ MEET

HOLDER

ANDREA STINSON
LINDA STURDIVANT
SHANTA ROBINSON
APRIL FORTE
SONJA MARSHALL
VERONICA MUNDY
KELLY HUGHES
TONYA FILMORE
SMANTHA HARRIS
MONICA GRAY
ANGELA BARBER
RENEE BOYD
SARAH ROUTH
TIFFANI JOHNSON
ANGIE OUTEN
RACHELLE BOYD
MONICA GRAY

VERONICA MUNDY

800 MEDLEY RELAY SAMANTHA HARRIS

JEANERTE McAFEE
ANGELA HENDERSON
SHAWTEETTA NANCE

ALL RECORDS MUST BE SET IN THE LEAGUE MEET

SCHOOL
ALEXANDER
HAWTHORNE
ALEXANDER
HAWTHORNE
KENNEDY
RANSON
HAWTHORNE
HAWTHORNE
RANSON

ALEXANDER
RANSON

RANSON
RANSON

TIME/DIST. SET IN

18134w 1983
5429 1980
386" 1979
g9viw 1980
10.8 1979
12.1 1976
5:47.5 1981
58.7 1982
1:46.9 1982
2:33:5 1982
5045 1983
254 1976
1:57.1 1981
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MIDDLE LEAGUE GIRLS TRACK RESULTS OF 1984 MEET
100 METER DASH 75 METER HURDLES
1 Jo ANN HOKETT SPAUGH 13.1 } RHONDA CURRY SP AUGH 13.1
2 KENYA LITTLE WILSON 13.2 2 RAMETTA PAULEY SPAUGH 13.2
3 YOLANDA NICHOLS SPAUGH 13,5 3 MIRANDA SPEARS - EOULWOOD 13.4
4 SHANTEL DIAL C OULWOD 13.9 4 XENYA DAVIS WILSON 13.9
5 SABRINA KISER WILSON 14.2 5 SHELIA DAVIS WILSON 14,3
200 METER DASH 400 METER DASH
YOLANDA NICHOLS  SPAUGH 27.4 1 MADELINE FOSTBR  WILSON 85.1
DAPHNE FREEMAN COULWOOD 28.1 2 MARANDA SPEARS COULNOOD 66.2
SHANTEL DIAL COULNOOD 29.6 3 KARNA WILLDAMS NOR THWEST 67,2
WANDA BELK WILSON 30.3 4 GENEVA WILSON WILSON 67.3
ZANDEA THOMPSON NOR THWEST 50.6 § TAMMY WHITENER SPAUGH 69.2
800 METER RUN 1600 METER RUN
1 RASHUN BANKS COULIWOOD 2345.4 1 PAIGE QUINN -+~  COULWOOD 5151.4
2. YVONNE MGBLEY SPAUGH 2:46.8 2 MILISSA JACKSON SPAUGH 605, 5
3 KELLI SCOTT WILSON 3:11.8 8 DEBRA SWAINN WILSON 8340,0
4 MANIQUS BURTON NOR THNEST 3:19.1 4 TAMMY LANE WILSON 7842,3
400 METER RELAY 800 METER RELAY
1 SPAUGH 52.6 1 SPAUGH 1£54.3
(RONDA CURRY-TOSHIA WILLIAMS) (RAYMETTA' PAULEY-STELLA TURNER)
(YOLANDA NICHOLS-JO ANN HOKETT) (TOSHIA WILLIAMS-JO ANN HOKETT :
2 WILSON 54.5 2 COULWOOD 155.9
3 COULWNOOD 57.8 5 WILSON 1158,2
800 METER MEDLEY RELAY LONG JUMP
1 WILSON 2:03.6 1 RHONDA CURRY SPAUGH 15014"
(ERICKA BLACKMAN-DRUCILLA DAVIS) 2 SHANTEL DIAL COULWOOD 146"
(KENYA LITTLE-MADELINE FOSTER) 3 STEPHAME FROST SPAUGH 13'04"
2 SPAUGH 2108,.5 4 TAMY LANE WILSON 121 84"
3 NORTHWEST 2:10.1 5 ERICK BLACKMAN WILSON 11'4"
HIGH JUMP SHOT PUT (NEW RECORD)
1 TAMMY LANE WILSON 41" 1 HARRIET DAVIS WILSON 300"
2 ESTRIEA CLANTON NOR THNEST 411" 2 APRIL REID NORTHWEST 27°7"
3 TAMMY WHI TENER SPAUGH 41" 3 KATRERINA HOWIE NORTHWEST  27'5i"
4¥ YONYA DAVIS WILSON 4'0" 4 DMAN GREEN COULWOOD 26'8"
4T DEBORAH SWAIN NOR THWEST 4v0" 6 RENEE WOODARD WILSON 244"
DISCUS
1 APRIL REID NOR THWEST 826"
2 MONA LEWIS CGULNOOD 7898"% TEAM SCORES
3 HARRIET DAVIS WILSON 77193
4 FENEVA WILSON WILSON 691" 1 SPAUGH 62
6§ STACIE PENDERGRASS COULWOOD 66&7™
2 WILSON 573
3  COULWOOD 45

4 NORTHWEST

29%

ATz WEST MECK. TRACK MAY 9, 1984



JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL TRACK
MIDDLE LEAGUE
GIRLS TEAMS

RECORDS AFTER 198L MEET

EVENT HOLDER SCHOOL TIME/DIST. SET IN
LONG JUMP KATRINA GRIER WILSON 18t 1979
HIGH JUMP MARILYN BYRD SPAUGH 512n 1980
SHOT PUT HARRIET DAVIS WILSON 3010 1984 -NEW
DISCUS YOLANDA POTTS SPAUGH g7 1983
75 METER HURDLE TRACY EASTER WILSON 11,0 1980
100 METER DASH SARA COXTON WILSON 12,1 1982
1600 METER RUN JENNY DeCARNN COULWOOD 5:37.0 1983
40O METER DASH SARA COXTON WILSON 58,0 1982
800 METER RELAY GCHARLEEN CARROTHERS WILSON 1:50.1 1981

LARA WOODLEY

CONSTANCE WATTS

CATHY FARRER
800 METER RUN TONI POWELL WILSON 2:36.9 1979
400 METER RELAY CYNTHIA BAKER SPAUGH 51.6 1979

MARILYN BYRD

LESA FULLER

KATHY GIVEN
200 METER DASH KATRINA GRIER WILSON 26.7 1979
800 MEDLEY REEAY SHARON KEY SPAUGH 1:58,0 1979

DEBORAH DAVIS

COY WADE

WANDA STEWART

ALL RECORDS MUST BE SET IN THE LEAGUE MEET



JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL TRACK

SOUTHERN LEAGUE

GIRLS TEAMS

RESULTS OF 198l MEET

400 METER _RELAY

1 QUAIL HOLLOW 52,0
(VIVAN REDFERN - NEQUELLA DEAS)
(WANDA FEE - MICHELLE McCLARY)
2 CARMEL 52,8
3 ALBEMARLE ROAD 53,0
L SMITH 53,2
5 NORTHEAST 53,3
6 RANDOLPH 54,9
800 MEDLEY RELAY
1 ALBEMARLE ROAD 2:00.6
(TERESA STEWART - TINA JACKSON)
(VIVIAN JOHNSON - NATASHIA TURNER)
2 QUAIL HOLLOW 2:01.1
3 CARMEL 2:03,1
L ALEXANDER GRAHAM 2:04,2
5 McCLINTOCK 2:05,3
6 RANDOLPH 2:05,3
TEAM SCORES
L QUAIL HOLLOW 86
2 ALEXANDER GRAHAM 7L,
3 ALBEMARLE ROAD 65%
L CARMEL L8
5 RANDQLPH 4,6
6 NORTHEAST 343
7 SMITH 31
8 McCLINTOCK 18

AT SOUTH MECKLENBURG TRACK MAY 9, 1984
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SOU THERN LEAGUE
100 METER DASH
KATRINA SLOAB " ALBE. ROAD
ROSALIND BARNETT ALEX. GRAHAM
WANDA FEB QUAIL HOLLOW
MICHELLE ROSEMAN ALEX. GRAHAM
TENNY SMITH CARVMEL,
VIVIAN REDFERN QUATL HOLLOW
RHONDA SIMPSON NORE THEAST
. 200 METER DASH (NEW RECORD)
MICHELLE ROSEMAN ALEX. GRAHAM
SHERIE BELL RANDOLPH
KATRINA SLOAN ALBE., ROAD.
TRIVA WOODLAND NORTHEAST
ROSELAND BARRETT ALEX. GRAHAM
NICHELLE McCLARY QUAIL HOLLOW
800 METHR RUN
DORIS EDQARDS  SMim
PATHANIA JONES - QUAIL HOLLOW
THERA PATTERSON -2  NORTHEAST
VALERIE SOWERS -9 McCLINTOCK
B. H. BRENDLE C ARMEL
LESLIE EDWARDS SMI T
800 METER RELAY
ALBEMARLE RGAD
(TERESA STEWART-TINA JACKSON)
(TONYA KISER-KATRINA SLOAB)
QUAIL HOLLOW
SMI TH
ALEXANDER GRAHAM
RANDOLPH
NORTH EAST
LONG JUMP
TONYA KISER ~ ALBE. ROAD
MICHELLE ROSEMAN ALEX. GRAHAM
VIVIAN REDFERN QUAIL HOLLOW
BRENDA McQUILLER NOR THEAST
PENNY SMITH C ARMEL
RASHAAN HOPPER ALEX. GRAHAM
DISCUS (NEW RECORD)
CANDI HARRIS SMI TH
ROBIN BROWN C ARMEL
GINGER LACKEY QUAIL HOLLOW
REGINA THORN C ARMEL
RACHELLE LATIMER NOR THEAST
MICHELLE GILL ALEX. CRAHAM

GIRLS TEAMS

12,7
12.9
13.2
13.3
13.5
13,6
13.6

26,0
26,9
27.2
27.4
2765
277

2337.2
2 '739 .O
2342.8
2343.0
2343,7
223‘*30 9

1350,8

RESULTS OF 1984 MEET
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76 METER HURDLES

MICHELLE HERNING ALEX. GRAHAM
LISA BROWN ALEX, GRAHAM
JILL COBLIN QUAIL HOLLOW
SHANNON BROWN RANDOLPH
LISA McCLAIN QUAIL HOLLOW
PAM INGRAM C ARMEL

400 METER DASH
MICHELLE ROSEMAN  ALEX. GRAHAM
ANGELA TURNER ALBE, ROAD
SHU TEL. GOODSON NOR THEAST
CASSANDIA STOWE C ARMEL
ANGELA CHANDLER QUAIL HOLLOW
AMY HART McCLINTOCK

1600 METER RUN
JAMIE OXENDINE -  RANDOLPH
SANDY BIXLER QUAIL HOLLOW
DANA PURSER - NOR THEAST
KELLY CUTTS - % McCLINTOCK
MICHELLE COCHRAN -~ MNORTHEAST
KIM ELDRIDGE C ARMEL

HIGH JUMP
JAMIE OXENDINE - RANDOLPH
DINANDA JOHNSON QUAIL HOLLOW
TANYA KISER ALBE. ROAD
KAREN FOWLER MC CLINTOCK
VICKI WEIR McCLINTOCK
TEASE HARRY ALBE. ROAD
VIVIAN REDFERN QUAIL HOLLOW

SHOT PUT
ADRATYN HARPER RANDOLPH
REGINA THORN C ARMEL
NATQUAILA DEASE QUAIL HOLLOW
LASHALLE FOSTER ALEX. GRAHAM
ROBIN BROWN C ARMEL
TAMMY JONES NORTHEAST

18.0
13.0
13,8
13.4
13.4
13.4

lt0l.4
1:04.6
1¢06,0
1!0502
1 80503
1:06.4

5380,7
5:50.9
5353.8
630303
6:09.3
6:15.8

4'10"
4' 8"
4'6"
4' 8"
402"
4'2"
512"

312"
29'7"
28'9"
w;i‘
27! gan

271"



JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL TRACK
SOUTHERN LEAGUE
GIRLS TEAMS

RECORDS AFTER 1984 MEET

EVENTS HOLDER SCHOOL TIME/DIST, SET IN
LONG JUMP LISA CROCKETT ALEX. GRAHAM 1657 1983
HIGH JUMP SYLVIA STITT CARMEL 510" 1976
SHOT PUT BOBBY JEAN WRENICK SMITH Lo3n 1979
DISCUS CANDY HARRIS SMITH 981gn (NEW) 198
75 METER HURDLE SONJA ATKINSON NORTHEAST 11.1 1980
100 METER DASH TOBY JORDAN CARMEL 12,6 1983

SARA HOUSTON ALBE. ROAD 12,6 1983
1600 METER RUN ELAYNE ROWLAND NORTHEAST :39.2 1979
LCY METER DASH PAM MAXWELL CARMEL 1:01.1 1983
800 METER RELAY KATRINA SLOAN ALBE. ROAD 1:47.1 1983

TINA MALCHESKY

NERFETTI BLLIS

SARA HOUSTON
800 METER RUN MELANIE ROWLAND NORTHEAST 2:29.0 1980
4,00 METER RELAY  TOBY JORDAN CARMEL 51.0 1983

VEA JENKINS

SABYLE. YOUNG

PAM MAXWELL

200 METER DASH MICHELLE ROSEMAN
800 MEDLEY RELAY KIM HARRIS
VE:L JENKINS
SANDA CARR
TONYA THOMPSON

ALEX. GRAHAM 26 ,0(NEW) 1981

CARMEL 1:56.9 1981

ALL RECORDS MUST BE SET IN THE LEAGUE MEET



